
GRADE POSITION

C HVAC Crew Chief

Level Two 35.56

Level One 33.46

Level Two 28.78

Level One 26.86

Level Two 23.62

Level One 22.16

Level Two 18.30

Level One 15.01

K Maintenance Crew Chief

L Maintenance Worker/Custodian

M Maintenance Crew Leader, Bus Shop Helper

N Light Equipment Operator

O Warehouse

P Security Monitor

Q Warehouse Foreman

* Maintenance Groundskeeper

GREENVILLE COUNTY SCHOOLS
FISCAL YEAR 2015-2016

 MAINTENANCE/SECURITY/WAREHOUSE HOURLY RATE SCHEDULE (MAINWH)

LEVEL RATE

35.84

D HVAC Controls Technician 

F Technician:  HVAC, Controls Center, PM

H
Craft Specialist, Bus Shop Mechanic, Tech Specialist, 
Security System Installer

J HVAC Helper, PM Helper

24.71

19.52

18.75

18.30

19.52

16.71

For FY 16, the schedule has been increased by 3.0% over FY 15.

25.31

See below *

* Maintenance Groundskeepers are paid on the Support/Hourly Schedule Group E.

The Maintenance/Security/Warehouse Schedule is a non-step salary schedule. Positions
which indicate a level one and level two are adjusted after evaluation of skill level.  

For working retirees, the rate of pay would be reduced by 5% (or 10% based on benefits
election) and the salary schedule name would begin with 5 or 10.


